Universal 19 Watt (IEEE802.3af Non-Compliant)
10/100 (MbPS) Data Rates
100-240VAC Universal Input
Desktop Style / Non-vented Case
Power On LED
Reverse Polarity E-Switch
Over Load Shutdown and Short Circuit Protection
Regulated Output With Low Ripple

Ripple
Vp-p max.
Ault Part Number Key
Input Configuration Pin Connections
General Specification (continued from p. 1)
Personalized PoE
PW182RE4800F02 48 V 0.00 A 0.40 A 19 W 480 mV
IEC320
w/ground
C14
(F)
Note: Call for optional configuration,
extra charges may apply.
Specify the Input Configuration Code in your order.
Approval and
Standards
Safety cULus : UL/CSA60950
TUV : EN60950
CE : LVD, EMCD
MTBF 100,000 Calculated Hours
Weight 7 Ounces, 200 Grams
Case and Dimension 5.24L x 2.13W x 1.42H (in)
133.0L x 54.0W x 36.0H (mm)
Case Material Impact Resistant
Polycarbonate Enclosure
Cord and Connectors Dual RJ45 jacks built into
the enclosure
�
�
�
�
�
�
Reverse Polarity E-Switch
Custom label artwork
Custom agency approvals available
Surge protection on Data & Power Pairs
Reverse Polarity Switching time: 90VAC @ full load <
100uS
Custom PoE modifications
J1
1. Data Pair 1
2. Data Pair 1
3. Data Pair 2
4. + VDC
5. + VDC
6. Data Pair 2
7. - VDC
8. - VDC
J2
1. Data Pair 1
2. Data Pair 1
3. Data Pair 2
4. No Connection
5. No Connection
6. Data Pair 2
7.
8.
No Connection
No Connection
J1 J2
For detailed technical specifications, please go to
2009 Proxim Wireless Corporation. All rights reserved. Proxim is a registered trademark and the Proxim logo and Tsunami are trademarks of Proxim Wireless